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ACCORD X (CV) 10.17-
1.5 iVTEC (CV1)

1.5iVtec

1.5 VTEC

1.5 VTEC (CV1) (L15BE)
1.5 VTEC (CV1)

2.0 VTEC (CV2) (K20C4)
2.0iVTEC

2.0iVTEC

2.0 iVtec Hybrid Flex (CV3)

1.5iVTEC Flex

2.0 Hybrid (CV2, CV3)

INSPIRE (CV_) 10.18-
hybrid

ACCORD X (CV_) 04.18-
230 TURBO (L15BM)

260 TURBO (L15BN)
HEV (LFB11)

01/18-

01/18-

01/18-

HONDA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
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Gasol./et
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Gasol./Et
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éc.

HONDA (DONGFENG)

Gasol./el
éc.

HONDA (GAC)
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Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1498
1498
1498
1498
1498
1996
1996
1996
1993

1498

1993

1993

1498
1498
1993

Kw cv

Front / Rear

2

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
138 188 10.17-

140 190 07.19-
143 194 10.18-
146 198 10.17-
148
182
184
188
107

201 02.20-
247 10.17-
250 11.18-
256 01.18-
145 03.19-

140 190 03.19- ™

158 215 10.18- ™

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
107 145 10.18- -

Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

177 05.18- .
194 05.18- -
145 08.18- -

130
143
107
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